SUNY Librarians with Copyright Responsibilities
Fall 2012

	Name
	Title
	Campus
	Email
	Phone
	JD
	CIP Certification*

	Elizabeth Brown
	Scholarly Communications and Library Grants Officer
	Binghamton University 
	ebrown@binghamton.edu
	(607)777-4882
	
	Yes (2012)

	Jennifer DeVito
	Head of Circulation and Interlibrary Loan
	SUNY at Stony Brook
	Jennifer.a.devito@stonybrook.edu
	(631) 632-7115
	
	No

	Connie Holberg
	Library Director
	Jefferson Community College
	cholberg@sunyjefferson.edu
	(315) 786-2224
	
	Yes

	Katherine Jenkins
	Assistant Director of Operations and Personnel
	Monroe Community College
	kjenkins@monroecc.edu


	(585) 292-2320 
	
	No

	Sarah Morehouse
	Librarian
	Empire State College
	sarah.morehouse@esc.edu
	(518) 587-2100
	
	No

	Corinne Nyquist
	Head Of Interlibrary Loan
	College at New Paltz
	nyquist@newpaltz.edu
	(845)-257-3681
	
	No

	Pamela O’Sullivan
	Head of Integrated Public Services
	College at Brockport
	posulliv@brockport.edu
	(585)395-5699
	
	Yes

	Teresa Ronning
	Library Director
	SUNY Adirondack Library
	ronningt@sunyacc.edu
	(518) 743-2260
	JD
	No

	Valerie L. Waldin
	Electronic Serials Librarian
	Hudson Valley Community College 
	v.waldin@hvcc.edu
	(518) 629-7319
	JD
	No

	A. Ben Wagner
	Librarian
	University at Buffalo
	abwagner@buffalo.edu
	(716) 645-1333
	
	

	Angela Weiler
	Professor/Librarian
	Onondaga Community College
	weilera@sunyocc.edu
	(315) 498-2340
	
	Yes (2009)



This is a list of self-identified librarians who have indicated a portion of their position is related to addressing copyright issues. It is meant to be an introductory point of referral and is not exhaustive. Campuses may have other offices that also work with copyright issues.

*CIP – Center for Intellectual Property (http://www.umuc.edu/cip)    
